™
by Total Cable Solutions
Fiber
A V A I L A B L E
TCS' 3-STEP (TOOLLESS) REVERSE POLARITY
PATENTED
1. Release clip with
    thumb, push and

• Bend Radius, install  3.0cm, 1.2in
• Bend Radius, post-install 2.0cm, 0.80in
ORDERING INFORMATION
U  L  E
1
-
 2  3  4  5
2
 6  7
-
8
9
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 98
LC to LC = Blank
LC to SC = S
LC to LC with
  Push Pull = T
LC to SC with
  Push Pull = X
CONNECTOR
OM1 = 1
OM2 = 2
OM3 = 3
OM4 = 4
OM4+ = P
OM5 = 5
SM = S
FIBER TYPE
Riser = R
Plenum = P (TCS Standard)
LSZH = L
FLAME RATING
Red = R
Aqua = A (Standard OM3/OM4)
Yellow = Y (Standard SM)
Violet = V (Standard OM4+)
Green = N
Black = K
Orange = O
White = W
Blue = B
Gray = G
Lime = L (Standard OM5)
CABLE COLOR
2MM = 2
JACKET SIZE TRIGGER COLOR
Red = R
Aqua = A (Standard OM3/OM4)
Yellow = Y
Violet = V (Standard OM4+)
Green = N
Black = K
Orange = O
White = W
Blue = B (Standard SM)
Gray = G
Lime = L (Standard OM5)
U.S. = U
Other = Blank
U.S. MADE
3-Digit Length
Examples:
001, 010, 01.5
LENGTH
Meters = M
Feet = F
UNIT OF MEASURE
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Fiber Type SM MM